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o h b
Course Objective: (Zo‘;?i?g??gfg
Participants will gain knowledge of key EMS medical control policies.

In addition, they will have an opportunity to Question & Answer with the San Joaquin County
EMS Agency (SJICEMSA).

Intended Audience
SJCEMSA Accredited Paramedics

Location
SJCEMSA Classroom, 505 W. Service Rd., French Camp, CA 95231

Time
09:00 am
Date
Friday, January 7t Tuesday, July 12t
Wednesday, January 26% Friday, July 22"d
Wednesday, February 9t Wednesday, August 10"
Wednesday, February 23™ Monday, August 22"
Wednesday, March 9t Thursday, September 15t
Thursday, March 315 Wednesday, September 215t
Wednesday, April 13 Thursday, October 6%
Thursday, April 28t Wednesday, October 26™
Tuesday, May 10t Wednesday, November 9th
Thursday, May 26t Monday, November 14t
Wednesday, June 15% Tuesday, December 6%
Monday, June 20t

Register online at https://sicems.imagetrendlicense.com/Ims/public/portal#/login,
account required.

This class is offered at no cost to the participant. The class is expected to be 2-3 hours with the San Joaquin
County EMS Agency Policies exam to follow. The exam is open book and you must have a score of 80% or
higher to pass and be issued a course completion certificate (CE certificate). Personnel should register for the
class at least (30) days prior to the date of their selected class. Up to three (3) hours of instructor-based, EMS
CE will be offered. CA EMS CE provided by San Joaquin County EMS Agency CEP# 39-0001.
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